
√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPJ1625 That Friday Feeling Concert All Ages   Friday July 15, 22, 29, August 5 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPM3128  Encanto All Ages   Friday July 1 8:30pm

HPM3129 Spider-Man: No Way Home All Ages   Friday August 5 8:00pm

HPM3127 Family Fun Night: Mini Golf & Arcade Games All Ages   Friday August 12 7:00pm-10:00pm

HPJ1491 Playhooray Baby Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Fridays June 17, 24, July 1, 8 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Ages Birth - 4 years, with caregiver Fridays July 15, 22, 29, August 5 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Ages Birth - 2 years, with caregiver Fridays August 12, 19, 26 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Fridays September 2, 9, 16, 23 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1622 Build A Boat Ages 4-10 years Tuesday June 14 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1573 Hooray for Father's Day   Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver                                Thursday June 16 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7-11 years Tuesday June 28 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - Grade 5 Saturday June 18 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - Grade 5 Saturday July 9 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - Grade 5 Saturday August 13 10:30am-11:15am

HPH1586 Juneteenth Storytime Ages 4 and up    Sunday June 19 1:00pm-1:45pm

HPJ1615 Ocean Creatures and Flying Features Entering Grades K-5 Tuesday June 21 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1611 Rainbow Fish Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver Thursday June 23 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1624 Suncatcher Jellyfish Ages 4-10 years Saturday June 25 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1612 Let's Celebrate America Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver                       Thursday June 30 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1617 Who Sank the Boat? Ages 3-6 years, with caregiver Thursday July 7 4:30pm- 5:30pm

HPJ1618 Exploring Marine Ecosystems Entering Grades 1-5 Tuesdays July 12, 19, 26, August 2 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1619 Seashore Safari Entering Grades K-5 Thursday July 14 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPA3629 Financial Goal Setting For Families Parents Thursday July 14 6:30pm

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Ages 3-7 years, with caregiver Saturday July 16 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1610 Mermaid Storytime Ages 3-8 years, with caregiver                            Thursday July 21 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1610 Mermaid Storytime Ages 3-8 years, with caregiver                            Tuesday August 16 4:30pm-5:30pm 

HPJ1102 Shake 'N Make Music Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Saturdays July 23 and August 20 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1613 Five Little Fishies Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver Thursday July 28 4:30pm-5:15pm 

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Friday July 29 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday August 22 6:30pm-7:15pm

JOIN THE SUMMER READING CLUB  --  Saturday, June 25-Friday, August 19

Grow With Us - Summer 2022

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

In-Person Classes (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

Registration begins Wednesday, June 8, 2022 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Saturday, June 11, 2022 for guests with cards from other libraries.



Grow With Us - Summer 2022
√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1623 Fun With Fishing Ages 4-7 years Saturday July 30 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1621 DIY Painted Beach Sign Entering Grades 1-5 Thursday August 4 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1620 Stormwater Superheroes Entering Grades 1-5 Tuesday August 9 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1614 Sensory Sand Play Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver Tuesday August 23 4:30pm-5:15pm 

HPJ1617 Boats Afloat Entering Grades K-5                                            Tuesday August 30 4:30pm-5:30pm 

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Time Entering Grades K-5                                            Thursday August 11 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Entering Grades K-5                                            Thursday August 18 4:30pm-5:15pm

///// ///////// You Are My Sunshine Grades PreK-5 Monday June 13 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Magic Color Scratch Fish Grades PreK-5 Monday June 20 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Mermaid Scene Grades PreK-5 Monday June 27 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Patriotic Wreath Grades PreK-5 Friday July 1 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Mini Fishbowl Grades PreK-5 Monday July 11 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Cool Shark Magnets Grades PreK-5 Monday July 18 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Create & Write Sea Life Scene Grades PreK-5 Monday July 25 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Swimming Fish Grades PreK-5 Monday August 1 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Plate Sea Turtle Grades PreK-5 Monday August 8 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Colorful Jellyfish Grades PreK-5 Monday August 15 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Newspaper Shark Grades PreK-5 Monday August 22 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Crinkle Tissue Paper Tropical Fish Grades PreK-5 Monday August 29 Pickup begin 9:00am

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


